www.Beulux.com                                                                                                               Mar-2026                 Pg. 1
Beulux Sauna COB is specifically engineered for saunas and other high-temperature environments.
Leveraging advanced phosphor technology and enhanced rear-side heat dissipation, it reliably
withstands extreme operating conditions. Built with COB technology, it delivers smooth, uniform
light without pixelation, ensuring exceptional performance, visual comfort, and a premium lighting
experience.
Sauna COB Specifications
LM

FPD  Dimming
1%-100%
Ordering Code
www.Beulux.com                                                                                                               Mar-2026                 Pg. 3
Sauna COB Specifications
Photometric
1M = 3.3 ft  > 135.9, 326.5lx
2M = 6.6 ft > 33.96, 81.62lx
3M = 9.84 ft > 15.09, 36.28lx
4M = 13.1 ft > 8.491, 20.41lx
5M = 16.4 ft > 5.434,
13.06lx
6M = 19.7 ft > 3.774, 9.069lx
7M = 23 ft > 2.772, 6.663lx
8M = 26.2 ft > 2.123, 5.102lx
9M = 29.5 ft > 1.677, 4.031lx
10M = 32.8 ft > 1.359, 3.265lx
Height         Eavg, Emax                     Angle: 94.58°                       Diameter
216.67 cm = 7.1 ft
433.34 cm = 14.2 ft
650.01 cm = 21.3 ft
866.68 cm = 28.4 ft
1083.35 cm = 35.5 ft
1516.70 cm = 49.8 ft
1733.37 cm = 56.9 ft
1950.04 cm = 64.0 ft
1300.03 cm = 42.6 ft
2166.71 cm = 71.1 ft
C0/180,     109.2      Ic=326.9
C30/210,   104.3      Ic=325.0
C60/240,     97.4      Ic=325.0
C90/270,     94.8      Ic=325.0
Average Beam Angle (50%): 101.4°
2700K
1M = 3.3 ft  > 116.0, 264.2lx
2M = 6.6 ft > 29.00, 66.04lx
3M = 9.84 ft > 12.89, 29.35lx
4M = 13.1 ft > 7.249, 16.51lx
5M = 16.4 ft > 4.639, 10.57lx
6M = 19.7 ft > 3.222, 7.338lx
7M = 23 ft > 2.367, 5.391lx
8M = 26.2 ft > 1.812, 4.128lx
9M = 29.5 ft > 1.432, 3.261lx
10M = 32.8 ft > 1.160, 2.642lx
Height         Eavg, Emax                     Angle: 93.65°                       Diameter
213.17 cm = 7 ft
426.35 cm = 14 ft
639.52 cm = 21 ft
852.70 cm = 28 ft
1065.87 cm = 35 ft
1492.22 cm = 49 ft
1705.39cm = 56 ft
1918.57 cm = 63 ft
1279.04 cm = 42 ft
2131.74 cm = 70 ft
C0/180,     115.4      Ic=264.2
C30/210,   108.3      Ic=262.4
C60/240,      97.9     Ic=261.8
C90/270,      94.1     Ic=261.5
Average Beam Angle (50%): 103.9°
3000K
www.Beulux.com                                                                                                               Mar-2026                 Pg. 4
Sauna COB Specifications
Photometric
1M = 3.3 ft  > 122.8, 287.2lx
2M = 6.6 ft > 30.71, 71.80lx
3M = 9.84 ft > 13.65, 31.91lx
4M = 13.1 ft > 7.677, 17.95lx
5M = 16.4 ft > 4.913, 11.49lx
6M = 19.7 ft > 3.412, 7.977lx
7M = 23 ft > 2.507, 5.861lx
8M = 26.2 ft > 1.919, 4.487lx
9M = 29.5 ft > 1.517, 3.545lx